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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМОЙЛОВ Олег ОМС  3  2  1  3  0  V 0.167 -11 14 6

ГАВРИЛОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

ТЕРЛЕЕВ Евгений ОМС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 3

ЧЕРНОВ Константин НОВ  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 27 2

БОГДАНОВ Александр ОМС  V  3  2  2  V  V 0.500 3 22 4

ИВЧЕНКО Константин ОМС  V  2  0  V  1  V 0.500 -4 18 5

РЫДАЕВ Дмитрий ОМС  0  1  4  0  0  4 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТЕПАНОВ Денис ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ТРИФОНОВ Матвей ТОМ  0  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 23 3

ХРЯКОВ Дмитрий НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий ОМС  2  3  1  4  V  V 0.333 -4 20 5

КЕЛЛЕР Эдуард ОМС  1  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4

ПОНОМАРЕВ Даниил ОМС  2  1  0  4  2  4 0.000 -17 13 7

ВОЛЫНЕЦ Иван ОМС  1  2  4  0  3  V 0.167 -14 15 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВОКШОНОВ Алекс ОМС  2  V  V  V  4  1 0.500 0 22 4

ХИТУШКО Богдан ОМС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2

СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Мирон ОМС  3  1  V  2  2  2 0.167 -12 15 6

ГУЛЯНОВ Руслан ОМС  2  0  2  3  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

КУДРЯШОВ Борис ТОМ  2  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -7 18 5

КИМ Анатолий КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

СУДОБИН Павел НОВ  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 23 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЕВ Никита ОМС  2  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7

РОЙ Евгений ОМС  V  4  3  0  2  0 0.167 -13 14 6

ПИСКУНОВ Евгений ОМС  V  V  1  1  V  1 0.500 -8 18 5

ЯНОЧКИН Антон ОМС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 2

ЗАРУБИН Григорий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ДУБОВ Алексей ТОМ  V  V  4  2  2  V 0.500 2 23 4

БАЛАНДИН Георгий ТЮМ  V  V  V  2  0  4 0.500 4 21 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Денис ОМС  2  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 3 22 3

БУДЬКО Александр ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2

БОКОВ Евгений ОМС  2  3  4  0  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7

БЕЛЯЕВ Даниил ОМС  1  1  V  2  4  2 0.167 -14 15 6

МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ  2  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 21 4

ЛОКОТЧЕНКО Кирилл ОМС  4  1  V  V  1  1 0.333 -9 17 5

РАДИОНОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

КУЛАКОВ Дмитрий ОМС  2  4  V  2  2  V 0.333 -3 20 6

ВАЛИТОВ Андрей ОМС  3  V  V  4  2  3 0.333 -2 22 5

КУЛАЧКОВ Кирилл ОМС  2  0  0  4  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7

САХАРОВ Сергей КРЯ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 1 25 3

РУСАЛЕВ Алексей ОМС  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 26 2

КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Арсе ОМС  2  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 21 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕРОШТАН Никита ОМС  4  V  2  V  4  1 0.333 -5 21 6

КУРБАТОВ Иван НОВ  V  4  V  V  3  4 0.500 -1 26 4

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Иван ОМС  4  V  4  3  1  V 0.333 -5 22 5

ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС  V  4  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 22 3

ГОРОХОВ Евгений ОМС  2  4 V4  0  1  2 0.167 -15 13 7

МАНАПОВ Ринат ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1

КОМИСАРОВ Алексан ОМС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

Группа № 8

Судья: АНТОНЕНКО Вячеслав ОМС
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫБАКОВ Илья ОМС  1  V  V  V  X  1 0.600 -2 17 3

КОСТЕНКО Сергей ОМС  V  V  V  V  X  4 0.800 17 24 2

КУЗЬМИН Василий ОМС  4  0  2  V  X  3 0.200 -10 14 5

АНТОНЕНКО Вячеслав ОМС  3  1  V  V  X  0 0.400 -6 14 4

МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  2  0  4  3  X  0 0.000 -16 9 6

МАРКЕЛОВ Сергей ОМС  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 17 25 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОСТРИКОВ Андрей ОМС  V  1  1  1  0  2 0.167 -16 10 6

БЫКОВ Егор ОМС  2  4  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7

МАТВЕЕВ Олег ОМС  V  V  0  0  2  2 0.333 -11 14 5

ШИКИРУН Никита ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

МАКАРОВ Владислав НОВ V4  V  V  1  4 V4 0.667 12 23 3

ФАРАФОНОВ Дмитри ОМС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

КОЗЫРЕВ Алексей ТОМ  V  V  V  3  0  2 0.500 0 20 4

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

БАВЫКИН Максим КРЯ  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 27 2

НИКУЛИН Никита ОМС  1  0  3  4  4  4 0.000 -14 16 7

КЕЛЬЦЕВ Павел ОМС  3  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 2 23 4

СИВОХА Степан ОМС  0  0  V  2  2  0 0.167 -20 9 6

ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС  0  V  V  4  V  0 0.500 -5 19 5

КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Никола ОМС  0  4  V V2  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОМЕЛЬ Даниил ОМС  V  2  4  2  3  0 0.167 -12 16 5

ЭЛЬБУКАЕВ Рэм ОМС  3  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -19 8 7

БРИЦКИЙ Вадим ОМС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 15 26 2

СИЧКАРЬ Сергей ОМС  V  2  1  3  1  1 0.167 -16 13 6

СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29 1

ФУГА Никита КРЯ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 3

ОКУШКО Артем ТОМ  V  V  2  V  3  3 0.500 7 23 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛАКОВ Григорий ОМС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

ЛЕНКОВ Илья ОМС  3  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 7 25 4

ВИНОКУРОВ Петр КРЯ  2  1  V  V  3  V 0.500 -3 21 5

БОНДАРЕНКО Илья ОМС  3  1  2  1  2  V 0.167 -14 14 6

МАРИНИН Владислав ОМС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1

ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 24 3

РЯДОВОЙ Тимофей ОМС  4  1  3  3  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СТЕПАНОВ Дени ОМС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 РУДЫХ Даниил НОВ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ШИКИРУН Ники ОМС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 ЗАРУБИН Григор НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 РАДИОНОВ Дми ОМС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
6 ЧЕСНОКОВ Серг НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
7 ГАВРИЛОВ Егор МОО 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕСНОКОВ Серг НОВ 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
9 КИМ Анатолий КРЯ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

10 ХИТУШКО Богда ОМС 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
11 СОБОЛЕВ Алекс НОВ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
11 ЯНОЧКИН Антон ОМС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
13 БУДЬКО Алексан ТОМ 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован
13 ФАРАФОНОВ Д ОМС 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован
15 БРИЦКИЙ Вадим ОМС 0.833 15 26 квалифицирован
16 МАРИНИН Влад ОМС 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
17 МАНАПОВ Рина ТОМ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
18 КОМИСАРОВ Ал ОМС 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
19 ФУГА Никита КРЯ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
20 КУЛАКОВ Григо ОМС 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
21 ХРЯКОВ Дмитри НОВ 0.833 9 26 квалифицирован
22 КОСТЕНКО Серг ОМС 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован
23 ЧЕРНОВ Констан НОВ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
24 МАКАРОВ Влади НОВ 0.667 12 23 квалифицирован
25 РУСАЛЕВ Алексе ОМС 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
26 БАВЫКИН Макс КРЯ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
27 СУДОБИН Павел НОВ 0.667 8 23 квалифицирован
28 КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Н ОМС 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
29 ТЕРЛЕЕВ Евгени ОМС 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
30 ТРИФОНОВ Мат ТОМ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
31 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
32 ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Д ОМС 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
33 САХАРОВ Серге КРЯ 0.667 1 25 квалифицирован
34 РЫБАКОВ Илья ОМС 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован
35 ЛЕНКОВ Илья ОМС 0.500 7 25 квалифицирован
36 ОКУШКО Артем ТОМ 0.500 7 23 квалифицирован
37 БАЛАНДИН Геор ТЮМ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
38 БОГДАНОВ Алек ОМС 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
39 МИНАКОВ Кири НОВ 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
40 ДУБОВ Алексей ТОМ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
40 КЕЛЬЦЕВ Павел ОМС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
42 ПОПУРЕЙ Петр ОМС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
43 НОВОКШОНОВ ОМС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
44 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО ОМС 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
45 КОЗЫРЕВ Алексе ТОМ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
46 КУРБАТОВ Иван НОВ 0.500 -1 26 квалифицирован
47 КЕЛЛЕР Эдуард ОМС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
48 ВИНОКУРОВ Пе КРЯ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
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49 ИВЧЕНКО Конст ОМС 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
50 ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ А ОМС 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован
51 ПИСКУНОВ Евге ОМС 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован
52 АНТОНЕНКО Вя ОМС 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
53 ВАЛИТОВ Андре ОМС 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
54 КУЛАКОВ Дмитр ОМС 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
55 СОКОЛОВ Дмитр ОМС 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован
56 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Иван ОМС 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
57 СЕРОШТАН Ник ОМС 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
58 КУДРЯШОВ Бор ТОМ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
59 ЛОКОТЧЕНКО К ОМС 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
60 МАТВЕЕВ Олег ОМС 0.333 -11 14 квалифицирован
61 КУЗЬМИН Васил ОМС 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован
62 САМОЙЛОВ Оле ОМС 0.167 -11 14 квалифицирован
63 РОМЕЛЬ Даниил ОМС 0.167 -12 16 квалифицирован
64 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Миро ОМС 0.167 -12 15 квалифицирован

65 РОЙ Евгений ОМС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
66 БЕЛЯЕВ Даниил ОМС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
66 ВОЛЫНЕЦ Иван ОМС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
68 БОНДАРЕНКО И ОМС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
69 ГОРОХОВ Евген ОМС 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
70 СИЧКАРЬ Сергей ОМС 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
71 ОСТРИКОВ Андр ОМС 0.167 -16 10 выбывший
72 ЭЛЬБУКАЕВ Рэм ОМС 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
73 СИВОХА Степан ОМС 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
74 НИКУЛИН Никит ОМС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
75 РЯДОВОЙ Тимо ОМС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
76 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
77 ПОНОМАРЕВ Да ОМС 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
78 БОКОВ Евгений ОМС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
79 БАЕВ Никита ОМС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
79 РЫДАЕВ Дмитри ОМС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
81 ГУЛЯНОВ Русла ОМС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
81 БЫКОВ Егор ОМС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
83 КУЛАЧКОВ Кир ОМС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 01.04.2017 21:05


